

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 4356/2019
CM No. 9153/2019

Ram Parkash and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

J&K Tourism Development Corporation
and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.08.2023

Objections have not been filed.

There is no representation on behalf of respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 20.10.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu:
18.08.2023
Mihul