

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU.**

WP(C) No. 4356/2019

Ram Parkash and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Neha Abrol, Advocate.

V/s

J&K Tourism Development Corporation
Ltd. and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Aparna Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. K.D.S. Kotwal, Dy. AG.

Coram: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
25.10.2024.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 11.12.2024.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Jammu:
25.10.2024
Neha-1